ADSL (Asymmetric Digital Subscriber Line)

CATV

CIO (Chief Information Officer)

ID identity

IPv6 Internet Protocol Version 6

ITS (Intelligent Transport System)

CPU



LAN Local Area Network

Local Government Wide Area Network

NPO Non Profit Organization

outside source



FM

FM



GIS

(IDC)



24

63

365

21

11



ATM



